
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified ( from pos 14)  

No.  

505 

344 

468 

432 

128 

434 

108 

921 

496 

558 

353 

517 

339 

914 

397 

717 

511 

945 

512 

562 

377 

524 

667 

Name  

Arvid Lüning 

Jesper Hultman 

Filip Olsson 

Jack Martinsson 

Adam Einarsson 

Viktor Hergen Ekengren 

Jørgen Hølen 

Jesper Gangfors 

Loke Callemo 

Benjamin Löwenhaft 

Lukas Berg 

Isak Gifting 

Oskar Englund 

Rasmus Lundell 

Rasmus Holm 

Emils Kärklins 

Hugo Johansson 

Niklas Rohdin 

Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 

Erling Madsen 

Melvin Bladh 

William David 

Anton Graaf 

Club  

Upplands Väsby MK 

Linköpings MS 

Getinge MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Rödeby CK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

MODUM MOTOCROSS KLUBB 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Åsätra MK 

Arena Motorklubb 

Haninge MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Njurunda MK 

Tibro MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Örebro MK 

Linköpings MS 

MC Alingsås 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Lier msk 

Boxholms MK 

AMF Södertälje 

Stenungsunds MS 

Best Tm  

1:37.051 

1:37.663 

1:38.118 

1:38.430 

1:38.941 

1:39.621 

1:39.691 

1:39.938 

1:40.038 

1:40.608 

1:40.822 

1:40.874 

1:41.082 

1:41.645 

1:41.658 

1:41.747 

1:42.002 

1:42.091 

1:42.280 

1:42.595 

1:43.228 

1:43.751 

1:47.229 

Diff  

0.612 

1.067 

1.379 

1.890 

2.570 

2.640 

2.887 

2.987 

3.557 

3.771 

3.823 

4.031 

4.594 

4.607 

4.696 

4.951 

5.040 

5.229 

5.544 

6.177 

6.700 

10.178 

Best Speed  

57,866 

57,504 

57,237 

57,056 

56,761 

56,374 

56,334 

56,195 

56,139 

55,821 

55,702 

55,673 

55,559 

55,251 

55,244 

55,196 

55,058 

55,010 

54,908 

54,740 

54,404 

54,130 

52,374 

In Lap  

1 

6 

4 

3 

4 

8 

5 

4 

4 

4 

2 

1 

6 

6 

7 

7 

2 

3 

4 

5 

8 

2 

6 

Sponsor 

Team JE68/KTM 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Absolut MX 

Team TM Racing Sweden 

Allmek Motor Racing 

Bloms MX Racing 

Åkerblom Racing Team By Bloms MX 

KTMScandinavia/JE68/Katalysatoråtervinning 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Carla Pro Shop 

MC Montörerna i Norrköping 

CEC Racing 

MC Montörerna i Norrköping 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2016-06-11 08:52:59 

Tävlingsledare: Claes Wulff 070-3705242 

Jury Ordförande: Bengt Edh 0703-177404 

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM FMCK Borås Deltävling 3 

Lördagen 11 Juni 

Tidskval USM 125U (U17) Grupp A 

Qualifying started at 8:25:25 

Borås Motorstadion 1,560 km 

2016-06-11 08:15 


